
BD 50/40 RS BP
Step-on-scrubber-dryer with 51 cm working width and 40 l tank capacity. The step-on- machine combines the manoeuvrability

of a walk-behind machine with the speed of a ride-on machine.

Order No. 1.533-170.0

■   With disc brush
■   Unique squeegee rotation
■   Includes battery and charger (for 1.533-171.0)

Technical data

EAN code 4039784917026

Drive type Battery

Traction drive Traction motor

Brush working width Millimetre 510

Vacuum working width Millimetre 691

Fresh/dirty water tank Litre 40 / 40

Theoretical working capacity
Square
metres per
hour

2805

Practical working capacity
Square
metres per
hour

2000

Battery Volt 36

Battery runtime Hour Maximum 2.5

Brush speed
Revolution
s per
minute

180

Brush contact pressure

Grams per
square
centimetre
/ Kilogram

20 / 26

Water consumption
Litres per
minute

1.5

Sound pressure level Decibel 66.9

Total permissible weight Kilogram 330

Dimensions (L × W × H) Millimetre 1118 × 691 × 1316

Equipment

Disc brush 
Curved squeegee 
Traction drive 
Automatic water stop 
Two-tank system 

 Included in delivery.     

B
D

 5
0

/4
0

 R
S 

B
p
, 1

.5
3

3
-1

7
0

.0
, 2

0
2

4
-0

7
-0

9



This device requires instruction.

B
D

 5
0

/4
0

 R
S 

B
p
, 1

.5
3

3
-1

7
0

.0
, 2

0
2

4
-0

7
-0

9

Simple operation

■ Easy to use.

■ eco!efficiency mode saves time, energy, water

and cleaning agent.

Automatic filling option

■ The machine is simply connected to the water

supply. The water supply is automatically shut

off when the machine is filled to capacity.

■ This saves time, as the operator can do other

jobs in the meantime.

Eco mode

■ Saves time, energy, water and cleaning agent.



Order No. Description

DISC BRUSHES FOR BD

Disc brush, medium, blue, 508 mm 1 8.600-042.0 Medium. For cleaning of all standard applications. 

Disc brush, very soft, white, 508 mm 2 8.628-387.0 Very soft disc brush (508 mm) in white version. For cleaning sensitive floors and polishing. Nylon
Polish bristles.



Disc brush, hard, black, 508 mm 3 8.600-043.0 Hard, for heavy soilings und for deep cleaning. For unsensitive floors only. 

DISC PADS / PAD DRIVE BOARDS

Pads

Pad, soft, white, 508 mm, 5 x 4 6.371-320.0 Soft, non-abrasive pad for polishing to a dazzling shine. 

Pad, medium-soft, red, 508 mm, 5 x 5 6.369-079.0 Medium soft, for wet-cleaning of all surfaces and for spray cleaning. 

Pad, medium-hard, green, 508 mm, 5 x 6 6.369-078.0 Medium hard, for cleaning stubborn soilings and for deep cleaning. 

Pad, hard, black, 508 mm, 5 x 7 6.369-077.0 Black, very abrasive disc pad for the deep cleaning of hard-wearing floor coverings with very
sticky dirt.



Pad SPP 51 Set 2x, hard, brown, 508 mm, 2 x 8 2.639-258.0 Very abrasive disc pad for chemical-free care film and decoating. 

Pad drive board

Pad drive board, 508 mm 9 8.600-041.0 For cleaning with pads. With quick-change coupling, hook-and-loop disk pad holder and Centerlock. 

Melamine pads

Melamine pad, Grey/white, 508 mm, 2 x 10 6.371-025.0 White melamine disc pad for intermediate and deep cleaning of microporous surfaces, as well as
fine stone and other hard floor coverings. Can also be used for removing grey haze.



SUCTION BARS AND SQUEEGEES

Squeegees for suction bars

KIT, SQUEEGEE BLADES, CS20, Natural rubber,
1010 mm

11 8.640-378.0 Squeegee blade kit includes front and rear squeegee blades. 1010 mm long. Slotted squeegee
blades of natural rubber.



OTHER ACCESSORIES FOR BR / BD

Miscellaneous

Filling hose 12 6.680-124.0 1,500-mm filling hose for easy device filling from a water tap. With universal tapered fitting for all
standard taps.



RM Dosierstation

DS 3 cleaning agent dosing station 13 2.641-811.0 Directly connectable with the tab, water and detergent will be filled in the fresh water tank in the
preset mixture. Can also be used with filling system kit.



SPRAY UNITS

Pump spray bottle 1 l 14 6.394-409.0 1-litre pump spray bottle – including pump and pressure tank – easy, uniform spraying for cleaning
or crystallising.



 Included in delivery.      Available accessories.     

EQUIPMENT FOR BD 50/40 RS BP
1.533-170.0

B
D

 5
0

/4
0

 R
S 

B
p
, 1

.5
3

3
-1

7
0

.0
, 2

0
2

4
-0

7
-0

9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14


