KARCHER

BD 50/40 RS BP

Step-on-scrubber-dryer with 51 cm working width and 40 I tank capacity. The step-on- machine combines the manoeuvrability of a walk-behind machine with the speed of a ride-on machine.









Order No.

1.533-170.0

- With disc brush
- Unique squeegee rotation
- Includes battery and charger (for 1.533-171.0)

Technical data		
EAN code		4039784917026
Drive type		Battery
Traction drive		Traction motor
Brush working width	Millimetre	510
Vacuum working width	Millimetre	691
Fresh/dirty water tank	Litre	40 / 40
Theoretical working capacity	Square metres per hour	2805
Practical working capacity	Square metres per hour	2000
Battery	Volt	36
Battery runtime	Hour	Maximum 2.5
Brush speed	Revolution s per minute	180
Brush contact pressure	Grams per square centimetre / Kilogram	20 / 26
Water consumption	Litres per minute	1.5
Sound pressure level	Decibel	66.9
Total permissible weight	Kilogram	330
Dimensions (L × W × H)	Millimetre	1118 × 691 × 1316

Disc brush Curved squeegee Traction drive Automatic water stop Two-tank system	water stop system	Equipment	
Traction drive Automatic water stop Two-tank system	water stop system	Disc brush	
Automatic water stop Two-tank system	water stop system	Curved squeegee	•
Two-tank system	ystem ■	Traction drive	
		Automatic water stop	•
_	livery.	Two-tank system	
Included in delivery.		Included in delivery.	



This device requires instruction.



Simple operation

- Easy to use.
- ecolefficiency mode saves time, energy, water and cleaning agent.



Automatic filling option

- The machine is simply connected to the water supply. The water supply is automatically shut off when the machine is filled to capacity.
- This saves time, as the operator can do other jobs in the meantime.

Eco mode

■ Saves time, energy, water and cleaning agent.

KARCHER

EQUIPMENT FOR BD 50/40 RS BP 1.533-170.0





























		Order No.	Description	
DISC BRUSHES FOR BD				
Disc brush, medium, blue, 508 mm	1	8.600-042.0	Medium. For cleaning of all standard applications.	
Disc brush, very soft, white, 508 mm	2	8.628-387.0	Very soft disc brush (508 mm) in white version. For cleaning sensitive floors and polishing. Nylon Polish bristles.	
Disc brush, hard, black, 508 mm	3	8.600-043.0	Hard, for heavy soilings und for deep cleaning. For unsensitive floors only.	
DISC PADS / PAD DRIVE BOARDS				
Pads				
Pad, soft, white, 508 mm, 5 x	4	6.371-320.0	Soft, non-abrasive pad for polishing to a dazzling shine.	
Pad, medium-soft, red, 508 mm, 5 x	5	6.369-079.0	Medium soft, for wet-cleaning of all surfaces and for spray cleaning.	
Pad, medium-hard, green, 508 mm, 5 x	6	6.369-078.0	Medium hard, for cleaning stubborn soilings and for deep cleaning.	
Pad, hard, black, 508 mm, 5 x	7	6.369-077.0	Black, very abrasive disc pad for the deep cleaning of hard-wearing floor coverings with very sticky dirt.	
Pad SPP 51 Set 2x, hard, brown, 508 mm, 2 x	8	2.639-258.0	Very abrasive disc pad for chemical-free care film and decoating.	
Pad drive board	-			
Pad drive board, 508 mm	9	8.600-041.0	For cleaning with pads. With quick-change coupling, hook-and-loop disk pad holder and Centerlock	i. 🗀
Melamine pads	,			
Melamine pad, Grey/white, 508 mm, 2 x	10	6.371-025.0	White melamine disc pad for intermediate and deep cleaning of microporous surfaces, as well as fine stone and other hard floor coverings. Can also be used for removing grey haze.	
SUCTION BARS AND SQUEEGEES				
Squeegees for suction bars				
KIT, SQUEEGEE BLADES, CS20, Natural rubber, 1010 mm $$	11	8.640-378.0	Squeegee blade kit includes front and rear squeegee blades. 1010 mm long. Slotted squeegee blades of natural rubber.	
OTHER ACCESSORIES FOR BR / BD				
Miscellaneous				
Filling hose	12	6.680-124.0	1,500-mm filling hose for easy device filling from a water tap. With universal tapered fitting for al standard taps.	
RM Dosierstation				
DS 3 cleaning agent dosing station	13	2.641-811.0	Directly connectable with the tab, water and detergent will be filled in the fresh water tank in the preset mixture. Can also be used with filling system kit.	
SPRAY UNITS				
Pump spray bottle 1 l	14	6.394-409.0	1-litre pump spray bottle – including pump and pressure tank – easy, uniform spraying for cleaning or crystallising.	g 🗆

■ Included in delivery.

□ Available accessories.